
Gondia - Katangi DEMU/78801 - DEMU - SECR 
G/Gondia Junction to KGE/Katangi 

2h 30m - 87 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 G Gondia Junction 04:30 1 1 0 45 311 SECR
2 NGDM Nagradham P.H. 04:37 04:38 1m 1 1 5 59 317 SECR
3 PRBG Pratap Bagh 04:41 04:42 1m 1 1 8 59 304 SECR
4 GRJ Gatra Halt 04:46 04:47 1m 1 1 12 55 298 SECR
5 BRA Birsola 04:52 04:54 2m 1 1 17 57 299 SECR
6 KRXA Khara 05:02 05:03 1m 1 1 24 69 292 SECR
7 HTT Hatta Road 05:07 05:09 2m 1 1 29 47 296 SECR
8 KNDG Kanhad Gaon 05:14 05:15 1m 1 1 33 32 298 SECR
9 BTC Balaghat Junction 05:30 05:35 5m 1 1 41 45 303 SECR
10 GRHX Garra 05:45 05:46 1m 1 1 48 49 395 SECR
11 KAYI Kaydi Halt 05:51 05:52 1m 1 1 52 62 SECR
12 WRI Waraseoni 05:58 06:00 2m 1 1 59 51 SECR
13 SGC Saongi 06:09 06:10 1m 1 1 66 61 SECR
14 KFX Kochewahi 06:17 06:18 1m 1 1 73 52 333 SECR
15 LNW Lakhanwara 06:25 06:26 1m 1 1 79 13 SECR
16 KGE Katangi 07:00 1 1 87 - 341 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 13 2024 (14:01)

May 13 2024 (14:01)

1

1


